Inspection Summary

Needs Replaced: 0
I E Recommended: 6
R Approved: 6
Declined: 0
S 780 Combine
Parts: @ $1,732.00
Serial #: THO780SCNT821828 Warranty End Date: None
Stock #: PowerGard Type: None
Inspection Date: 01/17/2025 PowerGard End Date: None Labor: Sy $1,001.95
Repair Order: Engine Hours: 872.3

Separator Hours: 541.4
Total Parts & Labor: = $2,733.95

RUSSELL MULLINS: Inspection Cost: 3¢ $695.00
Technician:
Total W t
16935 HWY 39 Billy Johnson Eotimatar Y E, $0.00
EUBANK, KY, 42567
M: *Subject to warranty approval
process
H:
Account Number: 41720 Grand Total: e $3,428.95

Note: tax, service accessories, welding, paint, and repair
with no estimated cost are not included in quote

Legend @& =Parts © =labor & =Total E, = Warranty

Approved Declined
el $0.00 S\ $0.00 i=} $0.00 s $0.00 el $0.00 Sy $0.00 A=) $0.00 E» $0.00
Recommended Recommended
oY $1,732.00 Sy $1,001.95 i=] $2,733.95 B $0.00 o $0.00 Sy $0.00 A= $0.00 5 $0.00
Totals Totals
oY $1,732.00 Sy $1,001.95 L= $2,733.95 s $0.00 o $0.00 Sy $0.00 A= $0.00 ) $0.00

0 @ FeederHouse (3 $32.00 & $87.00 = $119.00 [, $0.00




Right Hand Lower

Feeder House Declined Approved Part Estimate Labor Estimate Total Estimate Warranty
Drive
gllJr:SDtE”EACH -~ Remove o {63 $32.00 SY $4350 = $7550
Qty: 1 Job Code: S780/4177/E/10

CHAIN FEEDER HOUSE
DRIVE -- Adjust 0 {33 $0.00 S\ $4350 2 $4350
Qty:1 Job Code: $780/6404/FHD/25

Technician Comments: Chain loose

0 @ LeftHand Side (€3 $1,700.00 & $827.95 1= $2,527.95 [, $0.00
Chopper Jack
Shaft and Drive Declined Approved Part Estimate Labor Estimate Total Estimate Warranty
Belts

St © Guuw Qs & s

Qty: 1 Job Code: S780/1357/CPF/10

Technician Comments: Belt torn

Chopper Declined Approved Part Estimate Labor Estimate Total Estimate Warranty



e i © @wwn Qe 8 178050
Qty: 1 Job Code: S780/6064/CP/10

Technician Comments: Still have life but wore

0 @ Right Hand Side ¢y $0.00 & $87.00 = $87.00 [, $0.00
Clean Grain
Elevator Chains Declined Approved Part Estimate Labor Estimate Total Estimate Warranty
and Paddles
CHAIN CLEAN GRAIN
CONVEYOR -- Adjust 0 &3 $0.00 S\ $4350 2 $4350
Qty: 1 Job Code: $780/6404/CGC/25
Technician Comments: Chain Needs adjusted
Tallmg EIev_ator Declined Approved Part Estimate Labor Estimate Total Estimate Warranty
Paddle Chain
CHAIN TAILING
ELEVATOR PADDLE -- (] 33 $0.00 S\ $43.50 2 $4350
Adjust Qty: 1 Job Code: $780/6404/TEP/25

Technician Comments: Chain needs adjusted



